Heavy duty
Vibratory feeders
hi-vi electromagnetic
and hvf mechanical feeders
Heavy-duty units for
large capacity and difficult
material handling operations.
VB-3301BB

with screened troughs for even greater
control in separation by size.
HVF
MECHANICAL
FEEDER
15
*	Capacities are based on dry sand weighing 100 lb/cu ft (1600 kg/cu m) and coal weighing 50 lb/cu ft (800 kg/cu m) with the trough at a 10° downslope,
	 and skirt boards included on hopper for maximum material depth in tray.
	 Note: Horsepower subject to change depending on trough thickness, liners, etc. Trough lengths and widths other than those shown here are available.
	 Capacities shown are for illustration only. Actual capacity vary due to installation factors such as downslope and hopper arrangement and/or material properties
	 such as weight and moisture content. Consult Eriez for your specific application.
		  Length
			   Rated		  36”	 48”	 60”	 72”	 84”	 96”	 108”	 120”
	 Model	 Capacity*	 Trough		  914mm	 1219mm	 1524mm	 1829mm	 2134mm	 2438mm	 2743mm	 3048 mm
	 Number	 Sand	 Coal	 W x L	 Width	 Horsepower/Kilowatts Required
	 HVF-18	 135tph	 65tph	 18” x 36”	 18”	 1/3 hp	 1/2 hp	 1/2 hp	 3/4 hp	 1 hp
		  120mtph	 100mtph	 457mm x 914mm	 457mm	 .25 kw	 .37 kw	 .37 kw	 .56 kw	 .75 kw
	 HVF-24	 245tph	 125tph	 24” x 48”	 24”	 1 hp	 1 hp	 1-1/2 hp	 1-1/2 hp	 2 hp
		  220mtph	 110mtph	 610mm x 1219mm	 610mm	 .75 kw	 .75 kw	 1.1 kw	 1.1 kw	 1.5 kw
	 HVF-30	 380tph	 190tph	 30” x 60”	 30”	 1-1/2 hp	 1-1/2 hp	 1-1/2 hp	 2 hp	 2 hp	 3 hp
		  345mtph	 175mtph	 762mm x 1524mm	 762mm	 1.1 kw	 1.1 kw	 1.1 kw	 1.5 kw	 1.5 kw	 2.2 kw
	 HVF-36	 470tph	 235tph	 36” x 60”	 36”	 1-1/2 hp	 2 hp	 2 hp	 2 hp	 3 hp	 5 hp	 5 hp
		  425mtph	 210mtph	 914mm x 1524mm	 914mm	 1.1 kw	 1.5 kw	 1.5 kw	 1.5 kw	 2.2 kw	 3.7 kw	 3.7 kw
	 HVF-42	 625tph	 315tph	 42” x 72”	 42”			   3 hp	 3 hp	 3 hp	 5 hp	 5 hp
		  570mtph	 285mtph	 1067mm x 1829mm	 1067mm			   2.2 kw	 2.2 kw	 2.2 kw	 3.7 kw	 3.7 kw
	 HVF-48	 730tph	 365tph	 48” x 72”	 48”			   3 hp	 3 hp	 5 hp	 5 hp	 5 hp
		  660mtph	 330mtph	 1219mm x 1829mm	 1219mm			   2.2 kw	 2.2 kw	 3.7 kw	 3.7 kw	 3.7 kw
	 HVF-60	 1000tph	 500tph	 60” x 84”	 60”					     5 hp	 5 hp	 7-1/2 hp	 7-1/2 hp
		  900mtph	 450mtph	 1524mm x 2134mm	 1524mm					     3.7 kw	 3.7 kw	 5.6 kw	 5.6 kw
	 HVF-72	 1450tph	 725tph	 72” x 108”	 72”						      7-1/2 hp	 7-1/2 hp	 10 hp
		  1320mtph	 660mtph	 1829mm x 2743mm	 1829mm						      5.6 kw	 5.6 kw	 7.5 kw
	 HVF-84	 1800tph	 900tph	 84” x 120”	 84”							       10 hp	 10 hp
		  1630mtph	 820mtph	 2134mm x 3048mm	 2134mm							       7.5 kw	 7.5 kw
This Model HVF-30 feeder with a 30” wide by
60” long (762 x 1524 mm) trough operating in
a stone quarry easily handles 400 tons per hour